
年度 開館日数 年間入館者数 累計入館者数

平成2 284 31,527 31,527

平成3 299 28,175 59,702

平成4 297 32,314 92,016

平成5 298 28,436 120,452

平成6 293 39,506 159,958

平成7 297 33,690 193,648

平成8 301 32,090 225,738

平成9 295 26,142 251,880

平成10 295 29,687 281,567

平成11 291 25,690 307,257

平成12 296 25,342 332,599

平成13 304 28,704 361,303

平成14 303 29,807 391,110

平成15 301 28,603 419,713

平成16 299 28,253 447,966

平成17 297 26,120 474,086

平成18 299 25,174 499,260

平成19 303 29,155 528,415

平成20 299 27,151 555,566

平成21 300 27,426 582,992

平成22 295 28,074 611,066

平成23 301 29,629 640,695

平成24 300 28,606 669,301

平成25 300 27,410 696,711

平成26 297 29,431 726,142

平成27 300 31,517 757,659

平成28 294 30,666 788,325

平成29 51 4,846 793,171

平成30 296 41,533 834,704 飯能市立博物館に改称

平成31 291 36,602 871,306

令和２ 250 23,733 895,039

令和３ 294 36,455 931,494

令和４ 295 29,041 960,535

令和５ 300 30,526 991,061

令和６ 93 8,939 1,000,000

合　計 9,908 1,000,000

飯能市郷土館（飯能市立博物館）入館者数一覧


